)
YOUTH SOCCER
Spring Classic League

North Carolina Classic Spring League

Game #34138

Division: 15UB 2nd WEST1 H/A

Date: sunday, February 16, 2025

Home: 10 (15U) CVYSA Blast White

Score:
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE

Field: prsc 2

Time: 3:00 PM

Away: 10 (15U) HFC Classic 1

Home Coach
Away Coach

10 (15U) CVYSA Blast White

No. Name

12 Preston Prewett

13 Elijah Ervin

28 Joel Catalan

30 Noah Thomas

32 Brandon Garcia

33 Maxwell Mackie

36 Porter Owens

42 Xavi Chavez- Xonthe
43 Ethan Nieto

44 Carlos Vazquez

50 Nico Labrenz

51 Jordan Schiebel

69 Pedro Velasquez- Ortiz
77 Levi Ramirez

09 Zain Domat

91 Fredy Gonzalez Gutierrez

C1
c2
C3

C5

Cé
Cc7

Comments

Unsporting Behavior

Dissent by Word or Action

Persistent Offenses

Delays Restart of Play

Fails to Respect Required Distance on FC/CK
Enter Field of Play w/o Referee Permission
Leave w/o Referee Permission

30
32
43
53
54
60
63
66
70
75
78
81
82
83
90
92

Samuel Bowman

Anthony Garcia-hernandez

Caleb Eavenson

Eriberto Santana Castro

Logan Poore

Finn Parker

Eli Pilgrim

Jack Gibbon
Cope Young
Axel Wikoff

Blake Tucker

Harrison Parden

Fernando Giron Monzon

Guillermo Miranda

Rigoberto Llamas-Pina

Nicolas Reyes Giraldo

S1
S2
S3

S5
S6
S7

Serious Foul Play

Violent Conduct

Spitting and / or Biting

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity

0 12 3 45 6 7 8 9 Score: 0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9
PLEASE CIRCLE SCORE
PRINT NAME SIGNATURE CELL
10 (15U) HFC Classic 1
Goals Misconduct No. Name Goals Misconduct
12 Irvin Arriaza
24 Yovani Diaz Perez

Denies Obvious Goal-Scoring Opportunity by Handling the Ball

Offensive, Insulting or Abusive Language
Second Caution in Same Match




